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ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

ISIN: CH0008837566

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:18
Price

156.40 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.13% (0.20)

CH0008837566
ALLN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

2,649 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

156.20 CHF (315)
156.40 CHF (835)
156.40 CHF
156.40 CHF
154.80 CHF
156.20 CHF
156.063162 CHF
16,798
2,621,549.00

342

13

373

WKN: 883756
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125449738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008837566&ID_NOTATION=35930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008837566&ID_NOTATION=35930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4b98d5829228040ed14532c5b92d5d2daa00c2a7d47660ce9e68dea632476b3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=593670534fed2a960&time=1720893018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63fb912f0777cb71fe7af335813cc942d58a0da1632b78dba9b102e134f36067&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1db6ef5944dd4e21e&time=1720893018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b270eeb3016120193a107a005e88f4b1dff2bc26a99fb465990c6423d314ecd8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0a95582656b745f0&time=1720893018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66f9afa6cde99ccd91b6e01cad3f9a9a45b23a0120fb3c3ae64ee45a9bb619bd&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6160153921c58ed43&time=1720893018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a6dc65c927f3b516647c86d9d560489e9afa84de5dcae30bd1f9ef481ffd2c9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66643d193e4fedede&time=1720893018&tool=RSC

ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

Details

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price
156.40 CHF

Difference

o

0.13% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0008837566
ALLN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

2,649 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 156.20 CHF (315)
Ask (Ask size) 156.40 CHF (835)
Open 156.40 CHF
High 156.40 CHF
Low 154.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 156.20 CHF
VWAP 156.063162 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16,798
Trading volume 2,621,549.00
Number of trades 342
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.82% +0.90% -16.81%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +1.40 -31.60
Beta 0.31 0.54 0.61
Volatility 12.79 14.90 17.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/06/
21

2019/06/
28

2024/04/
19

155.32 CHF (18,384
153.17 CHF (25,169
153.02 CHF (25,124
151.20 CHF (22,405
158.80 CHF (2024/04/22
147.00 CHF (2024/01/08
161.80 CHF (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
140.40 CHF (2023/10/20)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
17:30 156.40 CHF 2.62 342
17:41 152.20 CHF 0.22 2
13:30 149.00 EUR  0.00 9
20:42 171.4075USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108602283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36382048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36382048

ALLREAL HOLDING AG CHF1

Company profile

Company Logo

allreal

Contact Details

ALLREAL HOLDING AG

Grabenstrasse 25 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-41-711-33-03
Fax: +41-41-711-33-09
E-mail: info@allreal.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Chairman of Managing

Widrig Board

Alain Paratte Member of Executive
Committee

Marc Frei Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Stefan Member of Executive

Dambacher Committee

Board of directors

Philipp Robert
Gmdr

Andrea Sieber
Anja Guelpa
Jiirg Stockli
Olivier Steimer
Peter Christoph
Spuhler

Thomas Stenz

Ralph-Thomas
Honegger

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@allreal.ch
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